RODEO VENDORS

Alabama Sheriffs Association's PCA Pro Rodeo May 9-11, 2024

National Peanut Festival Fairgrounds

The Alabama Sheriffs Association's PCA Pro Rodeo

ALARAMA ASSOCIATION STREET, ST

DATE:

APPLICATION

will start accepting Vendor Applications on February 5, 2024. Contact Name Contact Phone # Vendor / Business Name **Business Mailing Address** Manager- Person Attending The Festival Day: _____ Night:____ Phone Number **Email Address** FaceBook/Instagram Website Names of Additional **Vendor Staff** NON-PROFIT _____ or INDEPENDENT/FOR PROFIT ____ **SELECT:** Non-Profit must submit certificate _____ 25' wide _____ 35' wide _____ 45' wide **Outside Vendor Spaces:** ____ CASH SALES ____ TAKING DEPOSITS WITH ORDERS Nature of Business:

Please submit to The Alabama Sheriffs Association's PCA Pro Rodeo <u>LIBBY.SHEPHERD@ALABAMASHERIFFS.ORG</u> 514 Washington Ave. Montgomery, AL 36104-4385

OTHER:

DEMONSTRATION OR PRESENTATION TO BE CONDUCTED IN SPACE _____

_____ TAKING ORDERS ONLY _____ DISPLAY ONLY

VENDOR NAME:
PRODUCTS OFFERED: (Please describe/list the products sold. List the items to be sold/exhibited/ or demonstrated. Please be specific. "Crafts and Novelties is too generic." If your application is accepted, the items listed below will appear on your contract and you will be bound to only these items. No weapons of any sort, no alcohol, no tobacco products, no vaping products.
Alabama Sheriffs Association's PCA Pro Rodeo will be held at The National Peanut Festival Fairgrounds.
The NPF has an exclusive agreement with Buffalo/Rock Pepsi. All soft-drinks, sports drinks, teas and
lemonades must be purchased from Buffalo Rock/Pepsi. All vendors who offer drinks, must purchase from
Buffalo Rock for events held on The National Peanut Festival Fairgrounds.
WATER/SEWER NEEDSRunning WaterAccess to Water Access to Sewer
ELECTRICITY NEEDED: ONE (1) 110V ELECTRICAL HOOK-UP IS INCLUDED.
30 AMP 50 AMP - STANDARD CORDS WILL REQUIRE VENDOR SUPPLIED ADAPTERS.
PREVIOUS NATIONAL PEANUT FESTIVAL VENDOR? YES NO (If no, please provide 2 references below)
REFERENCES: Fair/Show/Event Name:
Contact first and last name:
Address:
Phone
Fair/Show/Event Name:
Contact
Address:
Phone
SUBMIT PICTURES OF TRUCK/TRAILER/TENT AND PRODUCT (send/attach 3 photos
I AGREE TO THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS: Acceptance of this application by The Alabama Sheriffs Association via confirmation email does not constitute a contract. Contracts will be issued after this application has been reviewed and approved. You are not added to our waiting list until we have received this application in our office. You are required to submit 3 pictures of your proposed booth space/product to be considered to be a vendor.
Once your application has been approved, and you are a vendor who plans to sell merchandise at the rodeo, you will be required to have a current State, City and County Business License along with proof of insurance. This license can be purchased by contacting the City of Dothan Municipal Office at (334) 677-4742.
I agree to sell/represent only the items listed in this application, unless otherwise authorized by Alabama Sheriffs Association. I agree to pay all applicable booth rental fees in full no later than March 11, 2024. I understand cancellations received after the deadline of March 11 will result in forfeiture of the entire booth rental fees. I understand that "no shows" booth fees will not be reimbursed. I understand there is a \$40 service fee for returned checks.
Signature: Date: